© October 29th, 2020. Fusion Lamps Canada. All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult with manufacturer for latest version of this specification sheet.
Fusion Lamps  /  10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6  /  TEL: (905) 495-4432   FAX: (905) 495-3494  /   W W W . F U S I O N L A M P S . C A
LE
D
 D
IR
EC
T
14
W
 T
8
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER SYSTEM WATTS INITIAL LUMENS (LM) EFFICACY (LM/W) CCT CRI DIMMABLE RATED
LIFE WARRANTY
FLED14T8/830DIRECTG6 16 2200 138 3000K 82 Ra NO 50,000 hrs 5 Years
FLED14T8/835DIRECTG6 16 2200 138 3500K 82 Ra NO 50,000 hrs 5 Years
FLED14T8/840DIRECTG6 16 2200 138 4000K 82 Ra NO 50,000 hrs 5 Years
FLED14T8/850DIRECTG6 16 2200 138 5000K 82 Ra NO 50,000 hrs 5 Years
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
PART NUMBER:
14W T8 DIRECT REPLACEMENT LAMPS
FLED14T8/8**DIRECTG6
KELVIN (CCT):
3000K 830
835
4000K 840